

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
Civil Revision No. 61 of 2018

Amrit Sao

... .. **Petitioner**

Versus

Ashok Sao & Ors.

... .. **Opp. Parties**

CORAM:HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRADEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

For the Petitioner : None

For the Opp. Parties : Mr. Vikash Anand, Advocate

Order No. 21/ Dated: 12th March, 2026

As prayed for, let this matter be listed on 09.04.2026.

(Pradeep Kumar Srivastava, J.)

12.03.2026

Rahul

Uploaded on 13.03.2026